
^ Not compatible with Mercury Grey 

18" Silver Radicale alloy wheels

Grey checked roof decal^

Renault Sport Signature Paint*

Metallic paint

SPORT TROPHY OPTIONS

Grey checked roof decal^

Renault Sport Signature Paint*

Metallic paint

CUP TROPHY OPTIONS

Renault Sport Signature Paint*

Metallic paint

SPORT OPTIONS

Rear parking sensors

Climate control air conditioning 

Grey checked roof decal^

Renault Sport Signature Paint*

Metallic paint

CUP OPTIONS

18" Silver Radicale alloy wheels

Rear parking sensors

Climate control air conditioning 

Grey checked roof decal^

Flame Red
(Metallic)

Deep Black
(Metallic)

18" Silver Radicale alloy wheels

Glacier White
(SOLID)

Grey checked roof decal^ Climate control air conditioning 

Mercury Grey
(Metallic)

Liquid Yellow
(Renault Sport 

Signature Paint)*

$750

$490

$550

RRP
$550

CLIO R.S. 200 EDC - FACTORY FITTED OPTIONS

RRP

RRP
$550

$750

$500

$750

$750

$500

$300

RRP
$550

$300

$490

$490

$490

$750

$750


